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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

 
Event 25  Girls 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

CCCAN: 28.00 R 6/30/2009 VENJesserick Pinto
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Puerto Rico 19Rodriguez, Debra 28.62  28.961
Bahamas 19Weech, Ariel T 28.69  30.002
Trinidad and Tobago 26Mc Lean, Sharntelle 28.98  29.403
Puerto Rico 20Casellas, Patricia 29.13  29.954
Trinidad and Tobago 20Stewart, Brittany 29.19  29.705
El Salvador 19Benitez, Pamela 29.21  29.646
Nicaragua 20Torrez, Dalia 29.94  30.067
Honduras 22Lanza, Alejandra 30.53  30.018

 
Event 26  Boys 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

CCCAN: 25.33 R 6/30/2009 VENJesus Casanova
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Trinidad and Tobago 20MC Leod, Joshua 24.43R  24.731
Suriname 19Richaards, Marcelino 25.15R  25.682
Trinidad and Tobago 18Mc Leod, Abraham 25.42  25.523
Netherlands Antilles 18Lindo, Perry 25.48  26.464
Costa Rica 21Dobles, Juan José 25.80  26.055
Nicaragua 20Lopez, Victor 25.90  26.196
Bahamas 18Moss, Armando N 26.04  26.107
Guatemala 20Fernando, Castellanos 26.27  26.208

 
Event 27  Girls 15-17 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 26.42 R 7/1995 BARLeah Martindale
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Suriname 17Pigot, Chinyere 26.13R  26.311
Aruba 15Ponson, Allyson 27.14  27.342
Jamaica 15Roman, Breanna 27.59  27.823
Aruba 15Ponson, Gabrielle 27.65  27.624
Bahamas 16Deveaux, Bria I 27.66  27.895
Bermuda 16Yearwood, Ashley 27.77  28.256
Costa Rica 17Castro, Dayana 27.78  27.977
Trinidad and Tobago 16John Williams, Kimberlee 28.35  28.258

 
Event 28  Boys 15-17 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 23.32 R 8/2005 DOMJacinto Ayala
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Trinidad and Tobago 15Romany, Joshua 23.59  24.021
Suriname 16Pigot, Diguan 24.22  24.452
Aruba 17Ponson, Jonathan 24.33  24.503
Aruba 16LeGrand, Jemal 24.58  24.564
Mexico 16Vrolijk Hernandez, Estefano Jeorghino 24.60  24.825
Trinidad and Tobago 17Cabral, Jonathan 24.78  24.586
Bahamas 17Roberts, Mancer B 24.96  24.897
St. Lucia 15Daniel, Joshua Runako DQ  24.93---
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 26.88 R 7/1993 TRISiobhan Cropper
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Trinidad and Tobago 14Julien, Kristin 27.48  28.101
Honduras 13Avila, Julimar 27.67  28.112
Barbados 14Holder, Zabrina 27.80  28.293
Bahamas 14Smith, Taryn N 27.88  28.454
Dominican Republic 14McMenemy, Dorian 28.32  29.085
Guatemala 14Zonia, Caravantes 28.46  28.816
Netherlands Antilles 14Trenidad, Megan 28.66  28.857
Puerto Rico 14Cruz, Amanda 28.79  28.988

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 24.10 R 8/2005 VENCrox Acuña
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Aruba 14Groters, Jordy 24.17  24.881
Trinidad and Tobago 14Carter, Dylan 24.38  24.492
Panama 14Gonzalez, Manuel 24.45  24.313
Puerto Rico 13Solivan, Andres 25.14  25.154
Jamaica 14Williams, Sidrell 25.52  25.475
Panama 14Lowe, Johamed 25.53  25.776
Trinidad and Tobago 13Baptiste, Jabari 25.70  25.847
Dominican Republic 14Dominguez, Josue 25.74  25.808

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 1:00.05 R 7/1997 PURVanessa García
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Puerto Rico 12Carrasquillo, Ariana 1:02.42  1:03.281

32.3630.06

Mexico 12Sanchez Maruri, Gloria 1:02.43  1:03.572
31.9230.51

Puerto Rico 12Reyes-Capo, Isabela A 1:02.50  1:03.103
32.2930.21

Aruba 12Arends, Ginayla 1:03.12  1:04.47*4
32.3530.77

Jamaica 12Clarke, D' Agaene 1:03.12  1:03.86*4
33.5329.59

Bahamas 12Weech, Andreas T 1:03.68  1:04.196
33.4430.24

Bahamas 12Sturrup, Simone R 1:03.84  1:04.077
33.1430.70

Barbados 11Gill, Hannah 1:04.76  1:04.428
33.6631.10

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 55.12 R 7/1/2009 VENAndres Doria
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Aruba 12Wernet, Tyreke 58.13  59.791

30.1927.94
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

Finals ...   (Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Puerto Rico 12Barks, Dylan 58.66  58.892
30.1628.50

Guatemala 12Rodrigo, Palomo 58.85  59.383
30.5028.35

Mexico 12Alatorre Lopez, Fernando 59.07  1:00.044
30.0129.06

Netherlands Antilles 12Hoek, Adrian 59.46  1:00.205
30.6728.79

Panama 12Olle, Harrison 59.85  59.586
31.7128.14

Aruba 12Mulder, Eduard 1:00.21  1:00.987
31.3928.82

Barbados 12Sobers, Alex 1:00.84  1:00.808
31.5529.29

 
Event 33  Girls 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 57.58 R 7/2001 JAMJanelle Atkinson
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Puerto Rico 26Garcia Vega, Vanessa M 55.96R  59.951

29.6126.35

El Salvador 19Benitez, Pamela 57.69  59.462
29.7127.98

Bahamas 19Weech, Ariel T 58.11  59.753
30.1028.01

Puerto Rico 21Clemente, Thammara 1:00.02  1:00.174
31.0928.93

Bahamas 18Butler, Ashley J 1:00.49  1:00.585
31.5528.94

Trinidad and Tobago 26Mc Lean, Sharntelle 1:00.70  1:00.976
31.4929.21

Aruba 19Bransford, Ashley 1:01.89  1:01.727
31.8430.05

Honduras 38Fortin, Ana Joselina 1:01.99  1:01.168
32.9229.07

 
Event 34  Boys 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 49.53 R 7/1/2009 CUBHansel Garcia
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Trinidad and Tobago 20MC Leod, Joshua 51.23  51.901

26.6124.62

Trinidad and Tobago 19Blondell, Caryle 51.99  52.382
27.2124.78

Puerto Rico 22Martinez, Raul 52.19  52.873
27.2524.94

Guatemala 18Kevin, Avila 52.52  52.784
27.2925.23

Bahamas 18Moss, Armando N 52.89  53.055
27.5725.32

Netherlands Antilles 18Lindo, Perry 53.42  53.666
27.9425.48

Guatemala 20Fernando, Castellanos 54.77  54.207
28.5726.20
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

Finals ...   (Event 34  Boys 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Bahamas 23Charlton, Inoa C 55.14  54.978
29.2925.85

 
Event 35  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Butterfly

CCCAN: 2:19.42 R 7/1981 MEXMarlene Bruten
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mexico 15Sandoval Ayala, Christbelen 2:21.87  2:22.861
36.0936.8936.7832.11

Puerto Rico 17Lizardi, Solyvette 2:23.77  2:19.712
37.5937.4036.5732.21

Mexico 16Gonzalez Ruiz, Grecia 2:27.11  2:27.213
39.7638.6035.9832.77

Costa Rica 15Sánchez, Dana 2:27.73  2:29.494
38.4438.1737.7533.37

Honduras 15Mandujano, Carla D 2:35.69  2:37.385
41.7339.4739.7234.77

Honduras 16Bados, Ana 2:36.05  2:37.526
41.4440.9439.1634.51

Trinidad and Tobago 17Maundy, Simone DQ  2:42.79---
43.6443.4741.2734.84

 
Event 36  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Butterfly

CCCAN: 2:01.58 R 8/2005 CAYShaune Fraser
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Puerto Rico 16Garrastazu, Raul 2:04.10  2:10.571

31.2733.0231.8827.93

Puerto Rico 15Diaz, Luis 2:06.84  2:14.112
33.0532.6631.7829.35

Honduras 17Gutierrez, Allan 2:07.86  2:11.203
34.7333.2431.9927.90

Panama 16Keller, Alexander C 2:10.45  2:11.364
34.9333.7832.6329.11

Mexico 16Cuellar Contreras, Cesar Emmanuel 2:10.58  2:11.995
35.1833.9232.4229.06

USA Virgin Islands 16Mays, Bryson 2:11.20  2:12.466
35.3134.2733.2028.42

Costa Rica 15Rojas, Mario 2:14.52  2:14.917
35.7835.3834.1929.17

Bermuda 16Patterson, Nicholas 2:17.91  2:17.238
34.7636.5335.2031.42

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

CCCAN: 2:19.75 R 8/2005 MEXRita Medrano
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Honduras 13Avila, Julimar 2:24.48  2:26.411

37.9336.5938.0031.96

Honduras 14Castellanos, Ana Maria 2:27.62  2:34.402
38.9438.3837.2433.06

Puerto Rico 13Rosario, Marines 2:28.25  2:30.403
39.1338.5737.5333.02

Mexico 14Aguilar, Fernanda 2:28.72  2:31.194
40.7539.1036.4832.39
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

Finals ...   (Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Barbados 14Gibbs, Amara 2:30.14  2:29.335
40.9439.2237.2932.69

Mexico 13Montes de Oca, Ana Paula 2:31.31  2:31.386
40.9240.0637.5532.78

Trinidad and Tobago 13David, Syriah 2:34.77  2:33.957
41.7240.0638.4234.57

Dominican Republic 14McMenemy, Dorian 2:36.83  2:38.728
42.7541.3439.3833.36

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

CCCAN: 2:04.36 R 7/1997 MEXJuan J. Veloz
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Guatemala 14Jorge, Alfaro 2:09.83  2:12.911

34.8333.6533.2728.08

Puerto Rico 13Solivan, Andres 2:13.36  2:14.972
35.8734.4233.3429.73

Mexico 14Marquez Garcia, Andres 2:14.25  2:17.483
35.0734.1034.1930.89

Mexico 14Villa Montes, Osvaldo 2:16.34  2:20.254
37.9334.7933.9129.71

Panama 13Lagrutta, Alberto 2:18.84  2:18.915
37.1936.7934.9829.88

Aruba 14Groters, Jordy 2:18.93  2:23.076
36.6736.1135.4730.68

Costa Rica 14Montero, Francisco 2:21.35  2:21.437
36.1136.4335.7933.02

Puerto Rico 14Barea, Sebastian 2:23.35  2:23.078
37.1238.8836.6430.71

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

CCCAN: 2:27.38 R 7/1995 TRICerian Gibbes
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Mexico 12Sanchez Maruri, Gloria 2:33.43  2:36.371

34.0745.7241.2532.39

Panama 12Far, Maria Fernanda 2:33.61  2:35.232
34.8146.6139.3332.86

Puerto Rico 12Roman Maldonado, Perla del Mar 2:33.73  2:32.653
35.2946.5839.6132.25

Guatemala 11Valerie, Gruest 2:34.30  2:32.534
34.7446.8839.5333.15

El Salvador 11Marquez, Celina 2:35.44  2:38.055
35.7345.8239.6734.22

Mexico 12Hernández, Brenda 2:36.78  2:39.876
33.8548.3741.0533.51

Puerto Rico 12Reyes-Capo, Isabela A 2:39.96  2:42.387
38.3948.0240.9232.63

Honduras 11Larios, Ana Joselina 2:43.42  2:43.738
37.4449.8942.1133.98
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

CCCAN: 2:19.15 R 7/2001 MEXOscar Olvera
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Netherlands Antilles 12Hoek, Adrian 2:22.31  2:31.341

33.3040.7537.6030.66

Mexico 12Alatorre Lopez, Fernando 2:22.60  2:27.002
32.4841.7836.9031.44

Aruba 12Schreuders, Mikel 2:24.13  2:29.753
32.9441.3738.5131.31

Nicaragua 12Maher, Adrian 2:26.96  2:28.204
32.7442.4638.7832.98

Mexico 12Vallejo Aleman, Hector 2:27.27  2:29.525
33.8545.7536.4731.20

Puerto Rico 12Miranda, Ricardo 2:29.82  2:30.766
32.1446.5939.2531.84

Puerto Rico 12Barks, Dylan 2:30.76  2:29.067
32.2046.7840.0231.76

Guatemala 12Rodrigo, Palomo 2:32.98  2:31.458
33.7846.2139.6133.38

 
Event 41  Girls 18 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

CCCAN: 2:23.00 R 8/2005 CUBImaday Nuñez
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Bermuda 39Blackburn, Lisa 2:25.56  2:30.691

34.4540.8639.3430.91

Guatemala 19Maria, Coy 2:28.68  2:30.522
33.6443.7839.6731.59

Dominican Republic 22Rodriguez, Laura 2:28.90  2:32.563
35.5245.5635.9731.85

Honduras 18Paz, Laura 2:29.04  2:36.704
34.2145.7338.2630.84

El Salvador 20Murillo, Ileana 2:32.34  2:41.315
34.9447.1838.9031.32

Aruba 19Bransford, Ashley 2:32.36  2:34.116
35.0942.8941.3533.03

Costa Rica 22Hidalgo, Mariangel 2:32.38  2:36.947
36.2044.4238.1733.59

Mexico 18Bonilla Sanchez, Maria Del Mar 2:39.23  2:43.888
35.6947.0842.8633.60

 
Event 42  Boys 18 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

CCCAN: 2:08.98 R 7/1999 COLAlejandro Bermudez
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dominican Republic 20Schwab, Nicholas 2:08.90R  2:11.571
30.2536.1434.5327.98

El Salvador 18Alfaro, Rafael 2:09.19  2:09.312
29.5037.7234.0427.93

Panama 19Castillo, Diego J 2:10.05  2:08.303
30.7939.3632.4527.45

Guatemala 18Manuel, Meneses 2:13.81  2:17.484
30.8638.7534.9629.24

Mexico 20De Alva Torres, Arturo 2:14.07  2:16.225
32.0038.8935.8727.31
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

(Event 42  Boys 18 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Puerto Rico 19Sierra, Carlos R 2:14.52  2:12.906
31.2038.4735.4829.37

Mexico 18Schmitter Sanchez, Axel 2:18.92  2:24.767
32.0143.2035.4928.22

Honduras 20Barahona, Roy Felipe 2:28.12  2:20.638
35.2645.7038.3128.85

 
Event 43  Girls 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 8:44.17 R 6/30/2009 VENAndreina Pinto
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

El Salvador 15Flores, Fatima 9:12.33  9:19.681
36.72 37.3436.9736.7336.8537.3136.6232.92

37.83 37.90 37.95 38.00 38.14 37.59 37.04

Mexico 16Oropeza, Mayela 9:22.45  9:22.702
38.04 38.0437.7137.5036.9437.2836.6633.71

37.50 38.44 39.05 37.79 38.11 38.50 37.23

Costa Rica 16Venegas, Laura 9:33.56  9:57.273
38.75 38.8038.6438.3538.5138.1837.6333.76

38.84 39.69 38.99 39.32 38.04 39.84 36.78

Mexico 16Benavides Diaz, Tamara 9:49.82  9:37.234
38.30 37.6738.0137.7336.9837.2937.1232.95

24.5638.40 38.59 38.44 38.33 38.75 38.48 38.22

Puerto Rico 15Diaz, Alexis M 10:01.31  9:43.075
Puerto Rico 17Dorsey, Falan 10:03.62  10:00.976

38.73 38.8838.8938.4438.5938.2937.3834.36

27.4939.04 38.97 39.22 39.23 38.95 38.70 38.46

Honduras 15Davila, Daniela 10:09.74  10:21.487
38.83 38.7538.3838.449.5533.24

1:53.1439.03 38.82 39.33 38.80 38.81 38.41 39.18

Guatemala 16Claudia, Alburez 10:16.51  10:05.158
Panama 17Hoss, Samantha 10:19.85  10:22.059

39.81 39.1539.2038.8911.4931.30

1:55.7639.79 39.83 40.04 39.68 39.46 40.36 40.17

Honduras 15Mandujano, Carla D SCR  10:22.33---
 
Event 44  Boys 15-17 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 15:57.86 R 6/30/2009 VENCristian Quintero
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Puerto Rico 16Garrastazu, Raul 16:26.61  16:19.141
33.39 32.8832.9532.8032.9032.5532.6229.73

33.0433.38 32.71 32.98 32.70 33.15 33.14 33.32

33.1633.40 33.00 33.48 33.14 32.87 33.09 33.07

33.18 33.39 33.47 32.85 33.00 31.27

Trinidad and Tobago 17Sharpe, Stefan 16:30.80  16:26.332
33.42 32.9932.9633.0932.9132.3632.1429.44

32.7432.83 33.49 33.14 33.05 33.56 33.05 33.69

33.9833.96 33.30 34.00 33.52 33.72 33.90 33.64

33.05 34.57 33.20 33.58 32.47 29.05

Guatemala 15Luis, Martinez 16:53.40  16:58.043
33.59 33.7833.7433.6533.3833.2732.8829.07

33.9833.93 33.74 33.54 33.73 33.46 33.72 34.02

34.5334.14 34.12 34.12 34.42 33.84 34.22 34.66

34.56 34.52 34.25 34.29 34.20 34.05
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

(Event 44  Boys 15-17 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mexico 16Ocampo Carvajal, Luis 17:03.18  17:09.954
33.83 34.6934.5233.6834.0233.4433.4130.26

34.2133.84 33.99 33.31 34.20 33.57 34.36 33.50

35.1733.94 34.98 33.95 35.35 34.23 35.12 34.03

34.50 35.22 34.54 35.57 33.74 34.01

Guatemala 15Kevin, Vasquez 17:10.32  17:04.005
33.86 34.1934.1733.6033.8633.5833.0129.78

34.7434.15 34.46 34.14 34.49 33.97 34.51 34.31

35.5534.56 34.65 35.00 34.91 35.17 35.09 34.76

35.36 35.05 34.68 35.52 34.89 34.31

Mexico 17Rodriguez, Gerardo 17:13.47  17:07.206
34.32 34.5434.0833.8433.8633.6832.9329.82

34.6834.51 34.51 34.25 34.61 34.43 34.66 34.54

35.2634.94 34.91 34.96 35.10 35.31 35.01 35.19

35.62 35.15 35.44 35.01 34.75 33.56

Trinidad and Tobago 15Sobrian, Blaine 17:52.26  17:55.767
36.34 35.7936.3235.0934.3834.8832.8129.94

36.4336.60 35.90 36.76 36.50 37.03 36.39 36.81

36.4436.52 36.38 36.13 36.05 36.40 36.43 36.58

36.74 36.59 35.73 36.39 35.69 32.22

Netherlands Antilles 16Bakhuis, Derrick DQ  17:08.61---
33.67 33.9433.5333.3733.1032.8432.2329.61

34.9434.20 34.31 34.48 34.70 34.48 34.35 35.32

36.1635.07 34.97 35.29 35.09 35.57 35.04 34.75

34.82 32.80 2:01.52
 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 9:09.42 R 7/1997 JAMJanelle Atkinson
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mexico 14Cano Figueroa, Mayte 9:21.01  9:29.961
35.30 34.7135.3935.2535.4435.4235.2632.35

34.8735.28 35.35 35.90 35.26 35.29 35.14 34.80

Guatemala 14Gabriela, Santis 9:26.91  9:33.662
36.03 36.5535.8435.8935.9135.6435.1832.70

33.5935.69 36.05 36.41 35.72 36.29 35.62 33.80

El Salvador 13Quinteros, Rebeca 9:29.72  9:31.413
35.33 36.5135.2634.8541.2028.8334.9432.38

35.4636.52 36.37 36.34 36.70 36.16 36.58 36.29

Aruba 14van den Berg, Daniella 9:30.88  9:31.034
35.90 36.1936.0336.0336.0335.5635.4232.86

34.4136.06 36.10 35.77 36.46 36.21 36.04 35.81

Mexico 13Montes de Oca, Ana Paula 9:50.27  9:25.195
37.47 37.7837.5037.2636.6835.6835.3732.59

36.2937.61 37.75 37.70 37.66 37.99 37.50 37.44

Honduras 13Avila, Julimar 9:52.37  9:58.146
36.72 37.3436.9736.7336.8537.3136.6232.92

36.4637.83 37.90 37.95 38.00 38.14 37.59 37.04

Guatemala 14Paula, Recinos 9:59.35  10:00.127
38.04 38.0437.7137.5036.9437.2836.6633.71

36.8537.50 38.44 39.05 37.79 38.11 38.50 37.23

Puerto Rico 14Oquendo, Gabriela 10:01.25  9:55.548
37.50 37.9838.2137.9538.2237.7937.5633.80

35.6337.68 38.40 38.46 38.66 38.28 38.45 36.68
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

(Event 45  Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Puerto Rico 14Nigaglioni, Adriana 10:01.70  10:04.019
38.30 37.6738.0137.7336.9837.2937.1232.95

36.4438.40 38.59 38.44 38.33 38.75 38.48 38.22

Netherlands Antilles 14Trenidad, Megan 10:02.64  9:50.2110
38.18 37.6537.7438.1938.3338.3136.8334.19

36.1238.15 38.75 38.09 38.19 38.56 38.35 37.01

Panama 13Murua Paz, Nimia Melissa 10:10.66  10:31.3811
38.75 38.8038.6438.3538.5138.1837.6333.76

36.5438.84 39.69 38.99 39.32 38.04 39.84 36.78

Honduras 14Vilorio, Gabriela 10:12.96  10:33.8612
38.73 38.8838.8938.4438.5938.2937.3834.36

36.8339.04 38.97 39.22 39.23 38.95 38.70 38.46

Trinidad and Tobago 13David, Syriah 10:19.87  9:53.2013
39.08 38.9538.7338.7939.4239.1237.7133.79

39.2038.69 38.80 39.92 40.06 39.23 39.86 38.52

Trinidad and Tobago 14Maharaj, Sangeeta SCR  10:19.04---
 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

CCCAN: 16:21.97 R 7/1997 COLÁlvaro Ricón
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Puerto Rico 14Morales, Yeziel 16:28.89  16:49.001
32.56 32.7732.9832.6332.4831.9931.6628.76

33.6433.13 32.92 32.99 32.98 33.29 33.14 33.18

34.4333.98 33.82 33.79 34.04 34.17 34.08 34.11

34.01 34.00 33.49 33.04 31.82 29.01

El Salvador 14Acosta, Marcelo 16:28.99  17:01.642
32.68 32.6432.9432.6632.2932.0331.7128.91

33.4533.10 33.00 32.95 32.92 33.23 33.13 32.84

34.2433.70 33.94 33.50 34.32 33.85 34.52 33.96

34.21 34.12 33.77 33.35 32.05 28.98

Mexico 14Adame Muñoz, Max 17:02.34  17:16.983
33.92 34.0234.0034.1433.9333.3432.9630.18

34.3534.05 34.11 34.28 34.27 34.27 34.28 34.32

34.5134.31 34.30 34.48 34.51 34.51 34.32 34.52

34.72 34.89 34.71 34.29 34.26 33.59

Aruba 14Postma, Renze 17:24.86  17:13.894
34.57 34.3234.0534.5233.8634.1833.4130.21

34.9234.77 34.77 34.86 35.08 35.11 35.32 35.42

35.9135.23 35.20 35.58 34.86 35.79 35.49 35.79

35.95 34.94 35.48 35.38 35.41 34.48

Costa Rica 14Contreras, Andrés 17:31.96  17:51.505
35.37 35.4335.1235.3234.8934.7033.6230.74

36.0335.09 35.16 35.39 35.44 35.33 35.78 35.39

36.3534.70 35.21 35.69 35.73 35.49 36.05 34.27

35.65 36.09 35.23 36.07 34.32 32.31

Mexico 14Marquez Garcia, Andres 17:32.84  17:13.716
34.84 34.6034.3634.4934.3034.8734.9331.88

35.0634.65 34.62 34.32 34.73 34.91 34.79 35.12

35.9835.59 36.02 35.55 35.26 35.69 35.60 36.18

35.80 35.59 35.71 36.12 35.47 35.81

Puerto Rico 14Garcia, Raul 17:52.34  17:58.677
36.06 35.9935.8335.7435.6835.5434.7731.28

35.7636.02 35.76 36.14 35.76 36.38 35.85 36.13

36.3336.38 36.13 36.13 36.22 36.35 36.57 36.57

36.77 36.33 36.31 35.94 35.33 32.29
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CCCAN 2011 - 6/27/2011 to 7/2/2011
Results - 28 de Junio 5-PM

(Event 46  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Guatemala 14David, Marroquin 18:08.73  17:39.468
35.91 36.0435.9535.8135.0434.8034.0829.99

37.1435.80 36.49 36.12 36.18 35.71 36.63 36.88

36.8537.03 37.36 37.69 37.31 37.76 37.11 37.56

37.25 37.98 37.09 36.65 36.46 36.06

Barbados 13Selby, Christian 18:08.86  17:46.009
35.41 36.1334.5534.2834.4333.5733.5630.27

37.4036.31 35.96 36.27 36.37 36.71 36.62 37.02

36.7437.73 37.40 37.57 37.85 38.62 37.99 37.97

37.19 37.68 37.70 37.36 36.49 35.71


